Features
LEO-W
Specifications
Sensor Type Linear
Resolution    4 mil/0.1 mm
Indicator      LED, Buzzer
Angle
Scan Angle 41°

Wearable Barcode Ring
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LEO-WB21-000 LEO-W barcode ring
Packing list
Part Number Description
968AD00461 Magnetic USB cable
1990033112T000 #10 ring strap
1990033113T000 #12 ring strap
1990033114T000 #16 ring strap
1990033115T000 #20 ring strap
1990033116T000 #24 ring strap
 3
7
 28.6
 5